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5 EZCOOL CORP EZC22 100HZ 5MS MONITOR

8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 120HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 LG 22MR410-B FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI

USB-C

ASUS PA279CV IPS UHD 5MS 60HZ HDMI DP
USB-C

.5 ASUS VP227HE FHD 75HZ 5MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Ezcool

Ezcool

Dell

Lg

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Asus

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

72,45 USD

82,95 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

114,45
usb

124,95
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

156,45
usb

261,45
usb

691,95
usb

107,10
usb



m 23.8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA Dell 0 135,45
usb

21.5 ASUS VT229H FHD IPS 5MS DOKUNMATIK Asus 0 355,95
HDMI VGA usb
34 SAMSUNG LS34C500GAUXUF QWHD 100QHZ 5MS Samsung 0 14.700,00

HDMI TL




